NoOouu s WNR

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

UPHA Chapter 13 Tune-up Show
Sunday March 23, 2014

Champions Center
Judge-------

Academy Starting @ 9:00

W-T-C Adult
W-T-C 14-17
W-T-C 13 & under
W-T Adult

W-T 14-17

W-T 11-13

W-T 10 & under

Performance Classes Starting @ 12:00

ASB Western Country Pleasure

ASB Show Pleasure Driving

ASB Park Open

Morgan Pleasure Driving

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Horse
ASB 3-Gaited Open

ASB Country Pleasure Novice Horse
Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor
Road Pony Open

ASB Country Pleasure Adult

ASB 5-Gaited Amateur

Morgan Hunter Pleasure

Saddle Seat Equitation

ASB Country Pleasure Driving
Morgan English Pleasure

ASB Park Amateur

Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving
ASB 5-Gaited Pleasure

ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exhibitor
Morgan Western Pleasure

ASB Park Pleasure

ASB 3-Gaited Amateur

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle
ASB 5-Gaited Open

Road Pony Amateur

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure
Morgan English Pleasure Jr Exhibitor
ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Adult

Springfield, Ohio

Jimmy Morrison---Nitro, WV

Entry Fee $10.00 per class

Stall fee $25.00

Contact Barb Dunham for stall reservations:
740-352-8562

Fuzzy Horses will not be Penalized

Qualifying show for the Ky St Fair
and the ASHA High Point Awards Program



