UPHA Chapter 13 Tune-up Show

Sunday March 23, 2014

Champions Center Springfield, Ohio

Judge-----Jimmy Morrison---Nitro, WV

Academy Starting @ 9:00

36

ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Adult

1	W-T-C Adult		
2	W-T-C 14-17		
3	W-T-C 13 & under		
4	W-T Adult	Entry Fee\$10.00 per class	5
5	W-T 14-17		
6	W-T 11-13		
7	W-T 10 & under		
	Performance Classes Starting @ 12:00		
8	ASB Western Country Pleasure		
9	ASB Show Pleasure Driving		
10	ASB Park Open	Stall fee\$25.00	
11	Morgan Pleasure Driving		
12	ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Novice Horse	Contact Barb Dunham for stall reservation	ıs:
13	ASB 3-Gaited Open	740-352-8562	
14	ASB Country Pleasure Novice Horse		
15	Morgan Classic Pleasure Driving		
16	ASB 3-Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor		
17	Road Pony Open		
18	ASB Country Pleasure Adult		
19	ASB 5-Gaited Amateur		
20	Morgan Hunter Pleasure	Fuzzy Horses will not be Penali	zec
21	Saddle Seat Equitation		
22	ASB Country Pleasure Driving		
23	Morgan English Pleasure		
24	ASB Park Amateur	Qualifying show for the Ky St Fair	
25	Hackney Pony Pleasure Driving	and the ASHA High Point Awards Progran	n
26	ASB 5-Gaited Pleasure		
27	ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exhibitor		
28	Morgan Western Pleasure		
29	ASB Park Pleasure		
30	ASB 3-Gaited Amateur		
31	Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle		
32	ASB 5-Gaited Open		
33	Road Pony Amateur		
34	ASB Hunter Country Pleasure		
35	Morgan English Pleasure Jr Exhibitor		